NPMT Series
Hot Press Flat Wire Mini Molded Power Inductors
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 1
9001:2015

M = ±20%
Packaging: TR = Tape & Reel
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Rated inductance in μH (R denotes decimal point)
NPMT
Series
Thickness Code: 10 = 1.0 Max, 12 =1.2 Max (For 0806, 1008 & 1210 sizes)
MS R470806
Case Size = 0806
RoHS Compliant
TR
Performance code: Standard
10 F
NPMT Series
Hot Press Flat Wire Mini Molded Power Inductors
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
Last Updated 6/6/2025.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
NIC
P/N
'L'
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
"L" Test
Frequency
(KHz)
DCR
Typ.
(ohms)
Isat*
Max.
(A)
Irms*
Max.
(A)
Thickness
(mm)
NPMT0806S10MR24TRF 0.24 ±20% 100 0.018 6.7 5.5
1.0 Max
NPMT0806S10MR33TRF 0.33 ±20% 100 0.021 6.2 5.2
NPMT0806S10MR47TRF 0.47 ±20% 100 0.028 5.3 4.7
NPMT0806S10MR68TRF 0.68 ±20% 100 0.044 4.4 3.4
NPMT0806S10M1R0TRF 1.0 ±20% 100 0.049 3.8 3.2
NPMT0806S10M1R5TRF 1.5 ±20% 100 0.080 2.7 2.3
NPMT0806S10M2R2TRF 2.2 ±20% 100 0.130 2.45 2.0
NPMT0806 SERIES (0806 Size Code, 2.0 x 1.6 mm)
NIC
P/N
'L'
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
"L" Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
Typ.
(ohms)
Isat*
Max.
(A)
Irms*
Max.
(A)
Thickness
(mm)
NPMT1008S10MR22TRF 0.22 ±20% 100 0.012 7.0 6.6
1.0 Max
NPMT1008S10MR33TRF 0.33 ±20% 100 0.016 6.4 6.0
NPMT1008S10MR47TRF 0.47 ±20% 100 0.020 5.4 5.1
NPMT1008S10MR68TRF 0.68 ±20% 100 0.025 4.8 4.7
NPMT1008S10M1R0TRF 1.0 ±20% 100 0.042 3.8 4.0
NPMT1008S10M1R5TRF 1.5 ±20% 100 0.060 3.2 3.0
NPMT1008S10M2R2TRF 2.2 ±20% 100 0.085 2.7 2.5
NPMT1008S10M3R3TRF 3.3 ±20% 100 0.130 1.8 1.7
NPMT1008S12MR24TRF 0.24 ±20% 100 0.011 7.2 6.8
1.2 Max
NPMT1008S12MR33TRF 0.33 ±20% 100 0.014 6.8 6.3
NPMT1008S12MR47TRF 0.47 ±20% 100 0.015 5.6 5.6
NPMT1008S12MR68TRF 0.68 ±20% 100 0.023 5.0 4.9
NPMT1008S12M1R0TRF 1.0 ±20% 100 0.033 4.2 4.2
NPMT1008S12M1R5TRF 1.5 ±20% 100 0.043 3.5 3.4
NPMT1008S12M2R2TRF 2.2 ±20% 100 0.066 3.1 2.8
NPMT1008S12M3R3TRF 3.3 ±20% 100 0.115 2.7 2.2
NPMT1008S12M4R7TRF 4.7 ±20% 100 0.170 2.5 1.8
NPMT1008 SERIES (1008 Size Code, 2.5 x 2.0 mm)
Note: Extended values, tolerances, and enhanced versions are available please contact NIC for more details.
*Isat approximate -30% inductance. Irms approximate +40°C temperature rise.
Note: Extended values, tolerances, and enhanced versions are available please contact NIC for more details.
*Isat approximate -30% inductance. Irms approximate +40°C temperature rise.

Tolerance
"L" Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
Typ.
(ohms)
Isat*
Max.
(A)
Irms*
Max.
(A)
Thickness
(mm)
NPMT1210S10MR22TRF 0.22 ±20% 100 0.011 8.5 7.0
1.0 Max
NPMT1210S10MR33TRF 0.33 ±20% 100 0.015 7.0 6.0
NPMT1210S10MR47TRF 0.47 ±20% 100 0.018 5.5 5.5
NPMT1210S10MR68TRF 0.68 ±20% 100 0.022 5.2 5.0
NPMT1210S10M1R0TRF 1.0 ±20% 100 0.030 4.0 4.0
NPMT1210S10M1R5TRF 1.5 ±20% 100 0.0483 3.8 3.2
NPMT1210S10M2R2TRF 2.2 ±20% 100 0.067 3.3 2.7
NPMT1210S10M3R3TRF 3.3 ±20% 100 0.100 2.8 2.1
NPMT1210S10M4R7TRF 4.7 ±20% 100 0.143 1.9 1.7
NPMT1210S12MR22TRF 0.22 ±20% 100 0.0074 8.7 9.0
1.2 Max
NPMT1210S12MR33TRF 0.33 ±20% 100 0.010 8.5 8.0
NPMT1210S12MR47TRF 0.47 ±20% 100 0.016 7.4 6.5
NPMT1210S12MR68TRF 0.68 ±20% 100 0.020 6.8 5.7
NPMT1210S12M1R0TRF 1.0 ±20% 100 0.026 5.7 5.0
NPMT1210S12M1R5TRF 1.5 ±20% 100 0.044 4.5 3.9
NPMT1210S12M2R2TRF 2.2 ±20% 100 0.061 4.3 3.6
NPMT1210S12M3R3TRF 3.3 ±20% 100 0.087 3.0 2.8
NPMT1210S12M4R7TRF 4.7 ±20% 100 0.122 2.4 1.9
NPMT1210 SERIES  (1210 Size Code, 3.2 x 2.5 mm)
NIC
P/N
'L'
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
"L" Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
Typ.
(ohms)
Isat*
Max.
(A)
Irms*
Max.
(A)
Thickness
(mm)
NPMT0418SMR12TRF 0.12 ±20% 100 0.0017 27.0 22.0
1.8 Max
NPMT0418SMR22TRF 0.22 ±20% 100 0.0026 22.0 20.0
NPMT0418SMR27TRF 0.27 ±20% 100 0.0033 20.0 18.0
NPMT0418SMR36TRF 0.36 ±20% 100 0.0039 14.0 14.0
NPMT0418SMR42TRF 0.42 ±20% 100 0.0045 13.5 13.5
NPMT0418SMR47TRF 0.47 ±20% 100 0.0050 13.0 13.0
NPMT0418SMR56TRF 0.56 ±20% 100 0.0068 12.0 12.0
NPMT0418SMR68TRF 0.68 ±20% 100 0.0072 11.5 11.5
NPMT0418SMR82TRF 0.82 ±20% 100 0.0095 11.0 11.0
NPMT0418SM1R0TRF 1.0 ±20% 100 0.0100 10.0 10.0
NPMT0418SM1R2TRF 1.2 ±20% 100 0.0130 9.0 9.0
NPMT0418SM1R5TRF 1.5 ±20% 100 0.0165 7.5 7.5
NPMT0418SM2R2TRF 2.2 ±20% 100 0.0250 5.5 5.5
NPMT0418 SERIES  (0418 Size Code, 4.1 x 4.1 x 1.8mm)
Note: Extended values, tolerances, and enhanced versions are available please contact NIC for more details.
*Isat approximate -30% inductance. Irms approximate +40°C temperature rise.
Note: Extended values, tolerances, and enhanced versions are available please contact NIC for more details.
*Isat approximate -30% inductance. Irms approximate +40°C temperature rise.

Tolerance
"L" Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
Typ.
(ohms)
Isat*
Max.
(A)
Irms*
Max.
(A)
Thickness
(mm)
NPMT0420SMR10TRF 0.10 ±20% 100 0.0013 32.0 30.5
2.0 Max
NPMT0420SMR12TRF 0.12 ±20% 100 0.0013 28.0 28.0
NPMT0420SMR15TRF 0.15 ±20% 100 0.0017 26.0 25.5
NPMT0420SMR20TRF 0.20 ±20% 100 0.0019 25.0 24.3
NPMT0420SMR22TRF 0.22 ±20% 100 0.0019 24.0 23.5
NPMT0420SMR33TRF 0.33 ±20% 100 0.0033 16.0 15.0
NPMT0420SMR47TRF 0.47 ±20% 100 0.0045 14.0 14.0
NPMT0420SMR56TRF 0.56 ±20% 100 0.0048 13.0 13.0
NPMT0420SMR68TRF 0.68 ±20% 100 0.0055 11.0 11.0
NPMT0420SM1R0TRF 1.0 ±20% 100 0.0082 9.5 10.0
NPMT0420SM1R2TRF 1.2 ±20% 100 0.0096 9.0 9.5
NPMT0420SM1R5TRF 1.5 ±20% 100 0.0125 7.6 9.0
NPMT0420SM2R2TRF 2.2 ±20% 100 0.0175 6.5 8.0
NPMT0420SM4R7TRF 4.7 ±20% 100 0.0420 4.5 5.0
NPMT0420 SERIES  (0420 Size Code, 4.1 x 4.1 x 2.0mm)
NIC
P/N
'L'
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
"L" Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
Typ.
(ohms)
Isat*
Max.
(A)
Irms*
Max.
(A)
Thickness
(mm)
NPMT0430SMR22TRF 0.22 ±20% 100 0.0020 26.0 24.7
3.0 Max
NPMT0430SMR47TRF 0.47 ±20% 100 0.0035 18.0 19.0
NPMT0430SMR68TRF 0.68 ±20% 100 0.0044 16.0 16.0
NPMT0430SM1R0TRF 1.0 ±20% 100 0.0065 11.0 10.0
NPMT0430SM1R5TRF 1.5 ±20% 100 0.0095 9.5 10.0
NPMT0430SM2R2TRF 2.2 ±20% 100 0.0145 7.5 9.5
NPMT0430SM3R3TRF 3.3 ±20% 100 0.0172 6.5 9.0
NPMT0430SM4R7TRF 4.7 ±20% 100 0.0270 5.1 5.9
NPMT0430 SERIES  (0430 Size Code, 4.2 x 4.2 x 3.0mm)
NIC
P/N
'L'
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
"L" Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
Typ.
(ohms)
Isat*
Max.
(A)
Irms*
Max.
(A)
Thickness
(mm)
NPMT0524SMR15TRF 0.15 ±20% 100 0.0012 40.0 35.0
2.4 Max
NPMT0524SMR30TRF 0.30 ±20% 100 0.0020 27.0 25.0
NPMT0524SMR33TRF 0.33 ±20% 100 0.0021 26.0 23.0
NPMT0524SMR47TRF 0.47 ±20% 100 0.0026 20.0 16.0
NPMT0524SMR56TRF 0.56 ±20% 100 0.0030 18.0 16.0
NPMT0524SMR68TRF 0.68 ±20% 100 0.0040 16.0 14.0
NPMT0524SM1R0TRF 1.0 ±20% 100 0.0057 13.0 12.0
NPMT0524SM1R5TRF 1.5 ±20% 100 0.0080 11.0 11.0
NPMT0524SM2R2TRF 2.2 ±20% 100 0.0130 9.5 9.5
NPMT0524SM3R3TRF 3.3 ±20% 100 0.0180 8.0 8.0
NPMT0524SM4R7TRF 4.7 ±20% 100 0.0260 6.3 6.3
NPMT0524 SERIES  (0524 Size Code, 5.5 x 5.3 x 2.4mm)
Note: Extended values, tolerances, and enhanced versions are available please contact NIC for more details.
*Isat approximate -30% inductance. Irms approximate +40°C temperature rise.
Note: Extended values, tolerances, and enhanced versions are available please contact NIC for more details.
*Isat approximate -30% inductance. Irms approximate +40°C temperature rise.

Tolerance
"L" Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
Typ.
(ohms)
Isat*
Max.
(A)
Irms*
Max.
(A)
Thickness
(mm)
NPMT0530SMR10TRF 0.10 ±20% 100 0.00066 65.0 44.0
3.0 Max
NPMT0530SMR15TRF 0.15 ±20% 100 0.00085 44.0 38.0
NPMT0530SMR18TRF 0.18 ±20% 100 0.0011 35.0 32.0
NPMT0530SMR20TRF 0.20 ±20% 100 0.0013 33.0 30.0
NPMT0530SMR22TRF 0.22 ±20% 100 0.0013 30.0 28.0
NPMT0530SMR33TRF 0.33 ±20% 100 0.0018 28.0 26.0
NPMT0530SMR36TRF 0.36 ±20% 100 0.0019 26.0 24.5
NPMT0530SMR47TRF 0.47 ±20% 100 0.0024 24.0 22.0
NPMT0530SMR56TRF 0.56 ±20% 100 0.0027 22.0 20.0
NPMT0530SMR68TRF 0.68 ±20% 100 0.0033 21.0 18.0
NPMT0530SMR82TRF 0.82 ±20% 100 0.0041 19.0 16.5
NPMT0530SM1R0TRF 1.0 ±20% 100 0.0050 17.0 15.5
NPMT0530SM1R5TRF 1.5 ±20% 100 0.0071 15.0 13.0
NPMT0530SM1R8TRF 1.8 ±20% 100 0.0086 13.0 11.5
NPMT0530SM2R2TRF 2.2 ±20% 100 0.0098 10.5 10.5
NPMT0530SM3R3TRF 3.3 ±20% 100 0.0140 9.0 9.0
NPMT0530SM4R7TRF 4.7 ±20% 100 0.0220 8.0 8.0
NPMT0530 SERIES  (0530 Size Code, 5.5 x 5.3 x 3.0mm)
Note: Extended values, tolerances, and enhanced versions are available please contact NIC for more details.
*Isat approximate -30% inductance. Irms approximate +40°C temperature rise.
NPMT Series
Hot Press Flat Wire Mini Molded Power Inductors